
Farming Saturday, May 21, 1988

Public AuctionRegister
Closing Date Monday 500 P M

ol each week s publication

SAT. MAY 21 - 9 30AM,
Real Estate 1 PM -11 Acre
Farmette, Ford Tractor &

Equip., HH Goods Turn
NW off Rt 100 (4 mi N of
Boyertown, 1 mi S of Bally)
onto Barto- Rd, for 1 mi
thenleft on Old Rt 100for 1
block Washington Twp,
Berks Co Howard M
Eddmger Estate Frey
Auctioneers

TUES. MAY 24 -10.30AM
Upholstered Furniture Fac-
tory, Saws, Sanders, Misc.
Machinery, Upholstery
Dept., Factory & Finishing

I Equip At 104 Key St.,
Hagerstown, Maryland
Baldwin Industrial Liquida-
tors Inc aucts and agents
TUES MAY 24 -11AM
Devault Fab-Weld & Piping
Co Machinery & Equip-
ment Clover Mill Business
Park, 304 Old Mill Lane,SAT MAY 21 - 9 30AM

Antiques, Collectibles,
Glassware, 500 pcs Imp
Lenox Cam Glass, Coins,
HH Goods, Tractor, Tools,
Greenhouse access
Located in RD3 Halifax, Pa
Take Rt 147 North from
Halifax approx 1 mi to
Tourist Park Rd & 1 mi
East to sale or 5 mi South
on Rt 147from Millersbufg
to Tourist Park Rd Owner
Mrs Betty Jury Edwin
Shoop & David Deibler,
Aucts

Exton, PA Henry S. Nem-
rod Assoc.
TUES MAY 24-SPM Farm
Equip , JD 4400 Dsl. Com-
bine, Trucks, Cars Just Eof
Quakertown, NJ- Turn Soff
I-78 at Exit 15onto Rt 513
for approx. 4 mi., go thru
Pittstown then turn E on Rt.
579 tor IVt mi. to Quaker-
town, then Vi mi. E on Rt
616to farm. By George Mill-
er Conoucted by Ralph W
Zettlemoyer Auction Co,
Inc
TUES MAY 24-7.30PM 8±
Acres of Land with stone
and log cabin. Located
along Edwards Rd, Caer-
narvon Twp., Lane Co
Terms by Edwin G & Elsie
Smith Horning Farm Agen-
cy, Inc

PUBLIC AUCTION
SATURDAY, JUNE 4, 1988

At 9:00 A.M.
Located in Mifflin Co., between Belleville

and Reedsville, Pa., at the Route 655/Bar-
rville Road intersection.

REAL ESTATE - ANTIQUES -

HOUSEHOLD
A lot of old Victorian furniture, loveseat,

sofa, 3 side chairs, brass marble top lamp stand,
other marble tops, high walnut bed w/carved
top, dresser and large mirror w/carved tops,
large walnut wardrobe w/carved top, poster
canopy bed (approx. 40 yrs. old), Oriental
carved mahogany B.R. suite w/twin beds,
dresser and chest, old hutch cupboard, many
other pcs., and accessories. Contact auctioneer
for full listing.

MRS. ED (KATHRYN) SHERMAN
R.D. 1, Belleville, Pa.

Mark Click - Auctioneer
AU #349-L
Reedsville, Pa.

SAT MAY 21 -10AM Hit &

Miss Engines, WaterRams,
Koeler KW Power Plant,
Machinist Tools, Mechan-
ics & Carpenters Tools At
3153 Akdmo Rd (Md Rt
165) Churchville, Harford
Co , Md Vi mi off Md Rt
22 at Churchville Owner
Hazel Bettmger Ken Trav-
ers, Auct
SAT MAY 21 -10AM HH,
Antiques, Collectibles &

Automobiles 131 S Mam
St, Muncy, Pa Gautsch
Estate Arthur
Auctioneering

MON MAY 23-9AM Work-
ing Farm Property Stump’s
Acres, 743 Beaver Valley
Pike, W Lampeter Twp .
Lane , Pa On Rt 222, SE of
Willow Street, Vi mi Sofßt
741,5 mi Sof Lane, Pa. By
order of Charles V. Snyder
Jr - John P Stumpf, Sr &

Robert R Stumpf Conesto-
ga Auct Co, Inc

MON MAY 23-10AM Con-
struction, Tractors, Farm
Machinery Goodrich Auc-
tion Service, Inc on thecor-
ners of Rt 38 & 388, New-
ark Valley. NY.
MON MAY 23-10AM Con-
struction, Pre-Cast & Con-
crete Equip & Supplies,
Plaster & Carpenter Tools,
Office Equip At 469 N
Reading Rd (Rt 272)
approx 1 mi N of Ephrata,
Lancaster Co , PA Terms
by Cloverbrook C&D Inc
Aucts T Glenn Horst &

Sons Inc
MON MAY23-10AM Farm
& Industrial Equipment In
our yard, Rt 38 and 388,
Newark Valley, NY, 19 mi
WofBinghamton Goodrich
Auction Service

GUNS
PUBLIC SALE

Saturday,
June 4, 1988

175+ Rifles,
Shotguns and

22 Rifles
100 Winchesters

- all kinds.
Misc. double barrels,

Kentucky, Remington,
Stevens, Iver Johnson,
etc. More than 100
different models.

FOR FREE
BROCHURE, SEND
STAMPED, SELF-

ADDRESSED
ENVELOPE TO;

Ronald Krall
197 Golf Rd.

Myerstown, PA 17067
Sale begins 9:30 A.M.
Inspection at 8:30 A.M.
Brlckervllle Fire Co., 'A
mile E. of Rt. 501 on Rt.
322
Auctioneers:
Dale Rudy AU-001244-L
and
G. Harvey Welk
AU-000988-L

ESTATE OF
WARREN A. KRAfX

PUBLIC SALE
From Interstate 81 South of Martinsburg,
West Virginia, Take Exit #5 (Inwood), WV,
Route 51 East approximately 3% miles to
Shutts Cash Grocery (Formerly Haines’)
Turn right - .2 of a mile to sale OR
From Charles Town, WV, Take Route 51
West, Go approximately B'A miles to
Shutts Cash Grocery - Turn left - .2 of a mile
to sale.

MONDAY, MAY 30, 1988
AT 9:00 A.M.

TRACTORS AND EQUIPMENT: Approxi-
mately 20-25 tractors including Cubs, Fords,
John Deere, Internationals, Fergusons and
other tractors. We will be offering 2and 3 axle
trailers, a goodselection ofplows, cultivators,
wagons, new and used rotary cutters, 6 and 7
foot blades, post hole diggers, disc, wood saws,
rakes, balers, round balers, grain elevators,
com pickers, com planters and other farm
articles.
We will also be offering a good selection of
NEW AND USED TOOLS canned goods,
hams, and other food items. Some household
articles Cuz of Pennsylvania will be here with
watches, tapes ties, crystal and sewing material.
The following equipment consigned by How-
ard S. Koonceof Halltown will be sold at 12:00
noon
2010 John Deere w/loadcr, Minneapolis grain
drill, 336 John Deere bailer w/kickcr (nice),
John Deere 660 rake, 169 New Holland hay
bind, 2 thrower wagons, wood splitter.
TERMS: CASH OR GOOD CHECK.
NOTHING TO BE REMOVED UNTIL
SETTLED FOR. ID REQUIRED TO
ACQUIRE A BIDDING NUMBER.
EDGAR A. BOHRER, SALE MGR.
WV LIC # 18-88
304-229-8354

NOTE: THIS IS A CONSIGNMENT SALE. Let us
turn your unused farm articles, household articles,
and antiques into cash for you. If you are consider-
ing having a auction, please contact us.
ORDER OF SALE: SMALL ITEMS: Todls, house-
hold articles, food, etc. will be offered promptly at 9
a.m.: TRACTORS AND EQUIPMENT: Will be
offered atr 12 NOON. '

NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ACCIDENTS ON PREMISES
LUNCH RIGHTS RESERVED

WED MAY 25 -10AM HH
Goods, Antiques, Stan.
Bred Carnage Horses,
Wood Lawn & Patio Fum.
Located 11 mi E. of Lane
City, PA, 1 mi E. of Inter-
course on Hatville Rd„ off
Rt. 340. Terms by Amos S
& Sadie Stoltzfus. Aucts.
Steve & Steve Jr.
Petersheim.

Millwork, Lumber, Panel-
ing, Siding, Bathroom Vani-
ties, Pozzi & Anderson Win-
dows, Hardwood Flooring
on premises MillhurstMills,
Freehold, New Jersey
Directions. 3 miles west of
Freehold Circle, 1 block off
Rt 33 southside Peter
Costanzo, aucts.

WED MAY 25 - 1 30PM
WED MAY 25 10AM Car- Complete Herd Dispersal-
peting, Kitchen Cabinets, 75 Registered Holstems At

Lie. #AU-532-L **

Licensed & Bonded
101 White Oak Drive, Lancaster, Pa.

PUBLIC AUCTION
OF VALUABLE FARM EQUIP.
CONTRACTORS EQUIP. AND

HOUSEHOLD GOODS
Lie. #AU-532-L

Licensed & Bonded
101 White Oak Drive, Lancaster, Pa.

PUBLIC AUCTION
OF VALUABLE FARM EQUIP.
CONTRACTORS EQUIP. AND

HOUSEHOLD GOODS
THURSDAY, MAY 26, 1988

@ 9:30 AM
LOCATION: RDI, Paxlnos, Northum-

berland Co., Pa.
DIRECTIONS: TakeRt. 61 appx.loml.

east of Sunbury to Rt. 487 and go north
to Ist road left (Snydertown Rd.), go
appx. 1 ml. to next road left past feed
mill and turn right to Ist property on left.

FARM EQUIPMENT
David Brown 3800 gas tractor w/Dunham

loader; JD 50 tractor; NH 469 haybine; JD
rake; JD 14T baler, NI 7 one row picker;
flatbed wagon w/sides & hoist; Bxl6 2wh. hay
trailer; NI 12A spreader; JD 2 row cultivator;
JD 290 complanter; Ontario hoe drill;Case 30’
hay & grain elev.; 3 pt. blade; 3 pt. adapterf/ID
50; 10’ mtd. disk; 10’ hyd. sprint tooth harrow;
10’ flex harrow; Hesston haybine f/parts; 2 sec.

rotary hoe; hand com shelter;4xlo grain auger;
steel post driver; sickle weed mower; steel
gates; chicken nests & feeders; 2Surge milker
buckets; steel drums; angles& rods; new sickle
f/Hesston haybine; sliding door tracks; furrow
attach. f/Troy Bill; utility poles; AC D-19 trac-
tor & 4 bot. semi-mtd. plow; 5’ mtd. Bushog;
snap coupler - 3 pt. Adapter; 300 bales alafalfa
hay. To be sold at 12:00 noon.

CONTRACTORS EQUIPMENT
DeWalt 10” radial saw; 14” Makita metal

cut-off saw; 48” wall mtd. glass cutter; racks &

shelves; 2 assy, tables, 4’xB’; acetylene torch
cart; Salamander; garage& patiovacuum; 500
lb. platform scale; 16” ind. table saw; scaffold
planks: port, concrete mixer w/motor; 28’, 36’,
40’ ext. ladders; 4x4 jack poles: air nailer &

nails; 'A ” drive elec, impact; oxy-propaneport.
torch; 1974 Dodge 1 ton truck w/12’ stake bed
& grain sides; 1974Dodge van; school bus (for
storage); auto, trans. f/Chev. 350; bumper,
hood & radiator f/1973 GMC; lumber; red-
wood plywood siding: shingles; guttering;
insulation; moldings: windows; alum, storm
doors; security alarms; garage doors; casement
& jalousieoperators; garage door openers; 40’
5/16” Cable; alum, thresholds; 1978 Jerry travel
trailer, sleeps 4; welding table; 1951 Chcv. 'A
T P/U, 4 sp.; 1972 Chcv. K T. P/U w/ul. bed;
1974Plymouth Sallclitc epe; utility bed f/p/u; 8
HP Wheel Horse tractor w/mower, elec, start;
Chcv. 8 cyl. 350 engine; Chcv. 250 6 cyl. eng.
& trans.

HOUSEHOLD GOODS
Kitchen table & chairs; 2 sofas; platform

rocker; treadle sewing mach.; milk strainer;
milk cans; coffee grinder; meat grinder; grocer
scale; phone answering mach.; metal office
desk & chair; many other articles too numerous
to mention.

Food Stand
Sale by:
FRED A, MAST

SANFORD G. LEAMAN
CAI AUCTIONEER
Lie. #AU-532-L (717) 569-4264

the Belleville Livestock Auction. Held on the farm
Market Herd of David W on Emerson Rd AtMoon. Mark Glick, Auct Intersection of Rt 38 &78 m

Richford, take Rt 79 up hill
1 mile to Emerson Rd, turnand it's Ist farm Richford is
18 miles north of Owego
Arrows out of Richford
Owners David & Charlotte
Alexander. Mel Manasse,
aucts.

WED. MAY 25-7PM 3 Unit
Apartment House at 424
Schuylkill Ave., Reading,
Pa Horning Farm
Agency.lnc.
WED. MAY 25 730 PM
Complete Herd Dispersal

PUBLIC AUCTION
AT RUDNICK’S SALES
ROUTE 213, GALENA, MD.

SATURDAY, MAY 28th, 1988
AT 10:00 A.M.

Furniture end Antiques from the Estateof Stella Copley,
Wilmington, Del to Include; Upholstered Chairs, Pairof 3
Shelf Bookcases 8 Piece Provincial DR Set, 8 Piece Twin
Bed Bedroom Set, Marble Top Coffee Table, Round
Coffee Table.. . From the Estate of Fritz L. Bacholke,
SudlersviUe, Md. 1973 V.W. (Beetle) Car, 1973 Ford
Pickup (10K Miles), 1975 Ford 4 Door Sedan, Massey
Hams Tractor and Attachments, Plus 2 Rotary Mowers.
Tools to Include: Portable Generator, Log Splitter, Air
Compressor, Electric Gnnder and Drills, Anvil, Vises,
Cham Saw, Air Conditioners, Antique Saws, Shovels and
Tools, Pressure Washer, Milk Cans and Camers, Gas
Tanks andBurners, Glass Bottles, Screw Jacks, Deep Well
Pump, Electric Wire, Fencing, Wheel Barrows, Lawn
Mowers, Nails, Sprayers, Garden Hose, Log Chains and
Hooks, 3-22 Automatic Rifles, 12 Ga. D/B Shot Gun,
Antique Oak Icc Chest, Oak Bunk Beds, and More . . 2
CMC Furniture Vans 24’ and 26’ Bodies Plus Furniture
Pads, Walk In Boards, Dollies, Piano Board. . . Also a
Fine Selection of Oriental Rugs, Plus Jewelry to Include
10K-Y/G Sapphire and DiamondRing, 14K-Y/G Cameo

Ring, 14K-Y/G Blue Topaz & Diamond Ring, 14K-Y/G
Amethyst Ring, 14K-Y/G Ruby Dome Ring, 14K-Y/G
Ruby & Diamond Ring, 14K-Y/G Amelhyst and Citron
Ring. . .
Sale Starts Promptly At 10:00 With The Tools, Farm
Equipment & Trucks.
Our Next Sale Will Be Saturday, June 11,1988At 10.00 A M

HARRY RUDNICK & SONS, INC.
Sales Manager, Auctioneers,

Real Estate Broker
Galena, Md. 21635 Phone: 301-648-5601

LIQUIDATION AUCTION
SECURED PARTY

WEDNESDAY, JUNE Ist
10:00 A.M.

WINDOW ASSEMBLY EQUIPMENT
OFFICE FURNITURE

ALLIS-CHALMERS TOW MOTOR
TOOLS * SKID LIFT * OFFICE

SUPPLIES * ETC.
BONNIE BRAE AUCITON WARE-

HOUSE, 2 Bonnie Brae Road, Spring
City, PA.
10:00 am. OFFICE FURNITURE:
Blonde Oak Extension Office Suite - Knee-

hole Desk - Credenza - Etc. Matching Logistic
Files, 20 Office Desks - Modem Chrome with
walnut tops, matching chairs, secretary chairs,
reception arm chairs, 8’ Walnut boardroom
table, portableroom dividers, 30-2 and 4 draw-
er file cabinets, 5 Upright 2 drwr Utility
Cabinets, Drafting Tables, Stools, Adjustable
Lilghts, 125 Model Hewlett Packard
Computer-complete with printers. Cafeteria
furniture, IBM Electric Typewriter with mem-
ory, Sharp Adding M/C, Plus quantity of
Office Supplies & Equipment.

TOOLS:
7,800 lb. Allis Chalmers Tow Motor, Walco

Coders Conveyor-Dryer 30’ 5,000 lb. Skid
Pilot Lift, Dollies, 4 Large Fans, Commercial
Vacuum, Band Saw, Acetylene Welding Hoses
andCart, Portable Canvas Welding Booth,Dye
Makers Granite Slone Table, Paint Sprayer,
Air Pressure Drills, Cutters, Pop rivet guns,
Buffers, Saws, Grinders, Hand tools of all
descriptions, C. Clamps, wrenches, Air hoses,
Skids of Nuts, Bolts and Screws, Air Pressure
Caulking guns, 75 Cases of Caulking, 100
Cases of Trcmco Window Seal, large quantity
spray cans new paint, Floresccnt Lights,
Motors, Maps, Drafting Racks, Time Clock,
window seal. Skid trolleys, Marking Machine,
H.D. Electrical Cords, Kerosene heater, Office
Clocks.

APPROX. 5,000 Sq. Ft. ALUCOBOND
material.

TERMS: Cash or Certified Funds.
Conditions By: FIDELITY BANK

Inspection: 2 hours prior to sale time.
Removal at completion of sale.

AUCTIONEER:
RICHARD J. MOYER

Auct. Lie
AUO642L

Phone:
215-948-8050


